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09

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
2.00m.

as rijpaan

wegrand

[ as

ro

Slibboderr

6.00

6.02

6.09

6.02

6.00

570

523
451

443

4.95

527

5.36
5.60

592

587

6.03

Vaste bodem

451

443

4.95

Tussenafstand

3.60

3.62

0.94

2.25

0.65

0.47

0.59

0.64

2.

3.85

Cumulafstand

-12.08

-8.48

-4.86

-3.93

-1.69

-1.06
-0.59

0.00

1.06

1.69

4.56

7.28



AutoCAD SHX Text
 as rijbaan

AutoCAD SHX Text
 wegrand

AutoCAD SHX Text
 lo

AutoCAD SHX Text
 as

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ro

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2.00m.

AutoCAD SHX Text
 V-vlak

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Hsch 1/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Lsch 1/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 69

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Slibbodem

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Vaste bodem

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Tussenafstand

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Cumulafstand

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.62

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -13.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -12.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -8.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -4.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -3.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -1.69

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -1.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -0.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.69

AutoCAD SHX Text
 3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
 3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
 7.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
 11.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.27

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
 6.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4.55


	Sheets and Views
	Fortuin_dp_69_92-DWARSPROFIEL 69


